From: Gorman Bradley

To: brian.harper@mccracken.kyschools.us

Cc: Steve Shelby; Burkeenappraisalsl@comcast.net; Kelly Walker; Chris.taylor@legacyoxygen.com;
tiffany@alohapaducah.com; David Riley; Miller Grumley; Ben Stewart

Subject: Fwd: MCBOE

Date: Wednesday, February 27, 2019 12:15:39 PM

Attachments: 2019 02 27 Anonymous Letter - Superintendent Misuse of District Funds.pdf

ATT00001.htm

Brian and board members. | received the attached letter in today’ mail.

Thanks,
Butch

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: Janice Miller <jmiller@kentuckylawyers.com>
Date: February 27, 2019 at 12:05:40 PM CST
To: Gorman Bradley <gbradley@kentuckylawyers.com>

Cc: Donna Cayton <dcayton@kentuckylawyers.com>, Adrienne Cain
<acain@kentuckylawyers.com>, David Riley <driley@kentuckylawyers.com>
Subject: MCBOE

Butch,

| am attaching a letter that came today in the street mail regarding superintendent’s
misuse of district funds.

Janice Miller

Legal Assistant

Bradley, Freed & Grumley, P.S.C.

1634 Broadway

P. 0. Box 1655

Paducah, KY 42002-1655

270-443-0040 (office)

270-575-5498 (fax)

NOTICE: This message is intended only for the recipient and may contain information
that is privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, do not read,
copy, retain, or disseminate this message or any attachment. If you have received this
message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of the
message and any attachment.

March 13, 2019 MCPS Open Records Response WPSD Omnibus Request 000154


mailto:/O=EXG7/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=F4A4785ACEB548029F6CA7EEEFA1D157-GBRADLEY
mailto:brian.harper@mccracken.kyschools.us
mailto:shelby714@comcast.net
mailto:Burkeenappraisals1@comcast.net
mailto:kandswalker@comcast.net
mailto:Chris.taylor@legacyoxygen.com
mailto:tiffany@alohapaducah.com
mailto:driley@kentuckylawyers.com
mailto:mgrumley@kentuckylawyers.com
mailto:bstewart@kentuckylawyers.com
mailto:jmiller@kentuckylawyers.com
mailto:gbradley@kentuckylawyers.com
mailto:dcayton@kentuckylawyers.com
mailto:acain@kentuckylawyers.com
mailto:driley@kentuckylawyers.com

Please investigate McCracken County Public School Superintendent for misuse of District Fund on his
personal vacation on spring break 2018. There are rumors that District Funds were used for personal
use of vehicle and its gas, district funds were used to pay for a condo, and district funds were used to
pay for meals for both he and his wife.

RECEIVED
FEB 27 2019
Bradley, Freed & Grumiey, PSC
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